ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Description
Fiber Optic Cutters and Hot Knives
LOC-001 Use for cutting all sizes of stranded cables and outer jacket material for
removal from smaller LCPOF.  Jackets can be stripped away from cladding
by lightly scoring around the jacket, carefully avoiding any nicks or cuts to
the underlying Teflon® cladding.  Blade effective for approximately 40 cuts
(100, 200 & 300 sized fibers).  DISCONTINUED
LOC-002 For use on large core fibers.  Accomplishes a 90° cut, which is essential for
optimum light flow in splicing and end seal installation.  Blade effective for
approximately 40 cuts (400, 500 & 700 sized fibers).
LOC-005 Replacement Blade for LOC-001.  DISCONTINUED.
LOC-006 Replacement Blade for LOC-002.
DURA-K DuraKnife Butane Hot Knife for stranded cable, with blade.
DISCONTINUED
PRO-K ProKnife Hot Knife, Professional grade for Certified Installers.  CALL FOR
AVAILABILITY